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press 2

deposit belt

feed belt
elevating rotary table

arm 1

arm 2robot

press 1

traffic light for insertion

traffic light for deposit
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S9

S10

S4

S5
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S 16
S17
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S14S18S19

S20
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Component

SubComponents

Channel

ControlState

Transition

InputPort OutputPort

{ disjoint }

Pattern

OutputPattern

InputPattern

PreCondition

PostCondition

DataTypeDataElement

Port
0..*

1..*0..*
0..*

0..*
0..*

0..*

0..*

0..*

0..2

0..*

2

1

2

1
1

1..*

1

1

1

0..*

0..*

0..*

Connector

0..*

0..2

0..* 1

10..*

Predicates over the
component's encapsulated
data elements, not treated
here in detail

Expression constructed
according to the rules
for the associated data type,
not treated here in detail

At most two channels can
be connected to a port:
One to the environment of a
component and one to its
internal sub-structure
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